CCTx
Champion ONE
23400 Mercantile Road, Ste 2, Beachwood, OH 44122
P: 800-860-7466, F: 216-831-2541
# 21   2007, Champion Optical Network Engineering
CCTx2

CCTx4-CDM is used as an optical repeater extending the distance that single or CWDM wavelengths can run. With the multi-port capability, the copper
ports are linked providing complete signal regeneration without the need for a Layer 2 or 3 switch at a midpoint..
Ordering Information Copper to Fiber
Product Number. Description. Port Information.
CCTx2. 2-Port Converter, AC Power. 2 RJ45, 2 SFP slots.
CCTx4 or 4-2. 4-Port Converter, AC Power. 4 RJ45, 4 SFP slots, 4 or 2 SFPs.
CCTx4-2 or 4-CDM. 4-Port Converter, CDM installed, AC Power. 4 RJ45, 4 SFP slots; .CDM: 1 RJ45 10BaseT &1 RJ45 serial.
CCTx4-Supply. Redundant External AC Supply.. CCTX4-CDM..
CCTx12 or 12-6-CDM. 12-Port Converter, CDM installed, AC Power. 12 RJ45, 12 SFP slots;. CDM: 1 RJ45 10BaseT &1 RJ45 Serial
CCTx24 or 24-12-CDM. 24-Port Converter, CDM installed, AC Power. 24 RJ45, 24 SFP slots; CDM: 1 RJ45 10BaseT &1 RJ45 Serial.
CCTx12/24-Supply Redundant External AC Supply.. CCTX12/24-CDM..
1000SFP055-CCTX. SFP 550 Meter Multimode Gigabit Transceiver.. Duplex LC.
1000SFPMMX-CCTX. SFP 2 KM Multimode Gigabit Transceiver.. Duplex LC.
1000SFP10-CCTX. SFP 10 KM Single Mode Gigabit Transceiver.... Duplex LC.
1000SFP40-CCTX. SFP 40 KM Single Mode Gigabit Transceiver.. Duplex LC.
1000SFP80-CCTX. SFP 80 KM Single Mode Gigabit Transceiver.. Duplex LC.
1000SFP120-CCTX. SFP 120 KM Single Mode Gigabit Transceiver.. Duplex LC.
CCTx2/4-1URM-Kit. Single Unit Rack Mount Kit Two rack mount brackets to hold one unit
CCTx2/4-2URM-Kit.. Double Unit Rack Mount Kit Two rack mount brackets and one U bracket to hold two units
FIBER-LC-SC-ADAPTER. Adapter to convert SC Male to LC Male LC end SFP
Contact Champion Optical Network Engineering at 800-860-7466 or visit us online at www.championone.net for more information